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Force Chart for Mouth Temperature
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EFFECTIVE LOADING / UNLOADING FORCES
Tanzo provides a moderate loading force with a responsiveness to chilling, 
which eases engagement into brackets. Light to moderate unloading force de-
livers predictable results and excellent patient comfort.

Our new Copper Nickel Titanium wire is the latest 

innovation in our extensive arch wire offering. The 

addition of copper alloy to the wire allows lower 

loading forces and more consistent unloading 

forces, without permanently deforming the wire.

POLISHED SURFACE FINISH
Tanzo’s polished finish provides a smoother surface to minimize friction during 
treatment, and reduce the opportunity for debris accumulation.

HIGH RESILIENCY TO
DEFORMATION

Tanzo’s flexibility and resistance to permanent defor-
mation allows the wires to work in the mouth for lon-
ger intervals, which may result in fewer wire changes 
and lower wire inventories.

Copper Nickel Titanium Wire

QUALITY ENSURED
Tanzo is manufactured at American Orthodontics’ 
state-of-the-art wire facility located in Sheboygan, Wis-
consin. Each Tanzo wire has the AO name lasered into 
the arch, giving you a clear view of the midline.

	 Target Unloading Force in grams at 1.5 mm of Deflection

	 Arch Wire	 Mid Force	 Low Force

	 .013	 88	 80
	 .014	 95	 83
	 .016	 117	 101
	 .018	 164	 142
	 .014 x .025	 193	 158
	 .016 x .016	 158	 136
	 .016 x .022	 294	 230
	 .016 x .025	 295	 250
	 .017 x .025	 302	 255
	 .018 x .018	 181	 158
	 .018 x .025	 306	 282
	 .019 x .025 	 377	 328
	 .020 x .020	 342	 295

	 .021 x .025	 416	 369

PREINSTALLED STOPS
Tanzo’s convenient preinstalled stops help prevent wire 
shifting during treatment, reduce emergency appoint-
ments, and increase patient comfort.
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Upper	 MID FORCE	 LOW FORCE

		  Pre-loaded Stops		  Pre-loaded Stops

.013	 827-1U-13 W	 827-1U-13PS W	 833-1U-13 W	 833-1U-13PS W

.014	 827-1U-14 W	 827-1U-14PS W	 833-1U-14 W	 833-1U-14PS W

.016	 827-1U-16 W	 827-1U-16PS W	 833-1U-16 W	 833-1U-16PS W

.018	 827-1U-18 W	 827-1U-18PS W	 833-1U-18 W	 833-1U-18PS W

.014 X .025	 827-1U-1425 W	 827-1U-1425PS W	 833-1U-1425 W	 833-1U-1425PS W

.016 X .016	 827-1U-1616 W	 827-1U-1616PS W	 833-1U-1616 W	 833-1U-1616PS W

.016 X .022	 827-1U-1622 W	 827-1U-1622PS W	 833-1U-1622 W	 833-1U-1622PS W

.016 X .025	 827-1U-1625 W	 827-1U-1625PS W	 833-1U-1625 W	 833-1U-1625PS W

.017 X .025	 827-1U-1725 W	 827-1U-1725PS W	 833-1U-1725 W	 833-1U-1725PS W

.018 X .018	 827-1U-1818 W	 827-1U-1818PS W	 833-1U-1818 W	 833-1U-1818PS W

.018 X .025	 827-1U-1825 W	 827-1U-1825PS W	 833-1U-1825 W	 833-1U-1825PS W

.019 X .025	 827-1U-1925 W	 827-1U-1925PS W	 833-1U-1925 W	 833-1U-1925PS W

.020 X .020	 827-1U-2020 W	 827-1U-2020PS W	 833-1U-2020 W	 833-1U-2020PS W

.021 X .025	 827-1U-2125 W	 827-1U-2125PS W	 833-1U-2125 W	 833-1U-2125PS W

Lower	 MID FORCE	 LOW FORCE

		  Pre-loaded Stops		  Pre-loaded Stops

.013	 827-1L-13 W	 827-1L-13PS W	 833-1L-13 W	 833-1L-13PS W

.014	 827-1L-14 W	 827-1L-14PS W	 833-1L-14 W	 833-1L-14PS W

.016	 827-1L-16 W	 827-1L-16PS W	 833-1L-16 W	 833-1L-16PS W

.018	 827-1L-18 W	 827-1L-18PS W	 833-1L-18 W	 833-1L-18PS W

.014 X .025	 827-1L-1425 W	 827-1L-1425PS W	 833-1L-1425 W	 833-1L-1425PS W

.016 X .016	 827-1L-1616 W	 827-1L-1616PS W	 833-1L-1616 W	 833-1L-1616PS W

.016 X .022	 827-1L-1622 W	 827-1L-1622PS W	 833-1L-1622 W	 833-1L-1622PS W

.016 X .025	 827-1L-1625 W	 827-1L-1625PS W	 833-1L-1625 W	 833-1L-1625PS W

.017 X .025	 827-1L-1725 W	 827-1L-1725PS W	 833-1L-1725 W	 833-1L-1725PS W

.018 X .018	 827-1L-1818 W	 827-1L-1818PS W	 833-1L-1818 W	 833-1L-1818PS W

.018 X .025	 827-1L-1825 W	 827-1L-1825PS W	 833-1L-1825 W	 833-1L-1825PS W

.019 X .025	 827-1L-1925 W	 827-1L-1925PS W	 833-1L-1925 W	 833-1L-1925PS W

.020 X .020	 827-1L-2020 W	 827-1L-2020PS W	 833-1L-2020 W	 833-1L-2020PS W

.021 X .025	 827-1L-2125 W	 827-1L-2125PS W	 833-1L-2125 W	 833-1L-2125PS W

Form I
Upper	 MID FORCE	 LOW FORCE

		  Pre-loaded Stops		  Pre-loaded Stops

.013	 827-3U-13 W	 827-3U-13PS W	 833-3U-13 W	 833-3U-13PS W

.014	 827-3U-14 W	 827-3U-14PS W	 833-3U-14 W	 833-3U-14PS W

.016	 827-3U-16 W	 827-3U-16PS W	 833-3U-16 W	 833-3U-16PS W

.018	 827-3U-18 W	 827-3U-18PS W	 833-3U-18 W	 833-3U-18PS W

.014 X .025	 827-3U-1425 W	 827-3U-1425PS W	 833-3U-1425 W	 833-3U-1425PS W

.016 X .016	 827-3U-1616 W	 827-3U-1616PS W	 833-3U-1616 W	 833-3U-1616PS W

.016 X .022	 827-3U-1622 W	 827-3U-1622PS W	 833-3U-1622 W	 833-3U-1622PS W

.016 X .025	 827-3U-1625 W	 827-3U-1625PS W	 833-3U-1625 W	 833-3U-1625PS W

.017 X .025	 827-3U-1725 W	 827-3U-1725PS W	 833-3U-1725 W	 833-3U-1725PS W

.018 X .018	 827-3U-1818 W	 827-3U-1818PS W	 833-3U-1818 W	 833-3U-1818PS W

.018 X .025	 827-3U-1825 W	 827-3U-1825PS W	 833-3U-1825 W	 833-3U-1825PS W

.019 X .025	 827-3U-1925 W	 827-3U-1925PS W	 833-3U-1925 W	 833-3U-1925PS W

.020 X .020	 827-3U-2020 W	 827-3U-2020PS W	 833-3U-2020 W	 833-3U-2020PS W

.021 X .025	 827-3U-2125 W	 827-3U-2125PS W	 833-3U-2125 W	 833-3U-2125PS W

Lower	 MID FORCE	 LOW FORCE

		  Pre-loaded Stops		  Pre-loaded Stops

.013	 827-3L-13 W	 827-3L-13PS W	 833-3L-13 W	 833-3L-13PS W

.014	 827-3L-14 W	 827-3L-14PS W	 833-3L-14 W	 833-3L-14PS W

.016	 827-3L-16 W	 827-3L-16PS W	 833-3L-16 W	 833-3L-16PS W

.018	 827-3L-18 W	 827-3L-18PS W	 833-3L-18 W	 833-3L-18PS W

.014 X .025	 827-3L-1425 W	 827-3L-1425PS W	 833-3L-1425 W	 833-3L-1425PS W

.016 X .016	 827-3L-1616 W	 827-3L-1616PS W	 833-3L-1616 W	 833-3L-1616PS W

.016 X .022	 827-3L-1622 W	 827-3L-1622PS W	 833-3L-1622 W	 833-3L-1622PS W

.016 X .025	 827-3L-1625 W	 827-3L-1625PS W	 833-3L-1625 W	 833-3L-1625PS W

.017 X .025	 827-3L-1725 W	 827-3L-1725PS W	 833-3L-1725 W	 833-3L-1725PS W

.018 X .018	 827-3L-1818 W	 827-3L-1818PS W	 833-3L-1818 W	 833-3L-1818PS W

.018 X .025	 827-3L-1825 W	 827-3L-1825PS W	 833-3L-1825 W	 833-3L-1825PS W

.019 X .025	 827-3L-1925 W	 827-3L-1925PS W	 833-3L-1925 W	 833-3L-1925PS W

.020 X .020	 827-3L-2020 W	 827-3L-2020PS W	 833-3L-2020 W	 833-3L-2020PS W

.021 X .025	 827-3L-2125 W	 827-3L-2125PS W	 833-3L-2125 W	 833-3L-2125PS W

Upper/	 MID FORCE	 LOW FORCE

Lower		  Pre-loaded Stops		  Pre-loaded Stops

.013	 827-VX-13 W	 827-VX-13PS W	 833-VX-13 W	 833-VX-13PS W

.014	 827-VX-14 W	 827-VX-14PS W	 833-VX-14 W	 833-VX-14PS W

.016	 827-VX-16 W	 827-VX-16PS W	 833-VX-16 W	 833-VX-16PS W

.018	 827-VX-18 W	 827-VX-18PS W	 833-VX-18 W	 833-VX-18PS W

.014 X .025	 827-VX-1425 W	 827-VX-1425PS W	 833-VX-1425 W	 833-VX-1425PS W

.016 X .022	 827-VX-1622 W	 827-VX-1622PS W	 833-VX-1622 W	 833-VX-1622PS W

.016 X .025	 827-VX-1625 W	 827-VX-1625PS W	 833-VX-1625 W	 833-VX-1625PS W

.017 X .025	 827-VX-1725 W	 827-VX-1725PS W	 833-VX-1725 W	 833-VX-1725PS W

.018 X .018	 827-VX-1818 W	 827-VX-1818PS W	 833-VX-1818 W	 833-VX-1818PS W

.018 X .025	 827-VX-1825 W	 827-VX-1825PS W	 833-VX-1825 W	 833-VX-1825PS W

.019 X .025	 827-VX-1925 W	 827-VX-1925PS W	 833-VX-1925 W	 833-VX-1925PS W

.020 X .020	 827-VX-2020 W	 827-VX-2020PS W	 833-VX-2020 W	 833-VX-2020PS W

VLP

Form III

STERILIZABLE PACKAGING

To learn more about Tanzo,
scan here.

*Compare VLP to the Damon® Arch Form, a registered trademark of Ormco.

W Add “W” to part number for individually 
packaged arch wires where appropriate.

Arch forms


